@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:
City/county:

Floor:

Number of rooms:
Type of heating:
Year of construction:
Readiness:

Ownership form:

Cadastral register number:

Total area:
Area of plot:
Utirihind:

Price per mz

Real estate agent

Tiiu Lebedev

tiiu.lebedev@lvm.ee

+3725072168

198306

Rent, apartment

Parnu maakond

Parnu linn Parnu linn
2

2

central heating

2013

New building project
apartment ownership
62512:045:0440
58.80 m?

0.00 m?

500 €

9€

500 €

Additional info

burglar alarm, balcony, bathtub, cable TV, wardrobe, fireplace, internet, stairwell locked, strip flooring,
refrigerator, security door, shower, TV, washing machine, furnished kitchen, separate rooms, open
kitchen, courtyard, new wiring, fenced area

Information

Utiriperiood kuni 30.06.2025.

Kui soovitakse ttrida pikemalt, vahemalt aastaks, siis on titir 600 €/kuu

Vaikne maja, ainult 4 korterit. Tasuta parkimine hele autole, panipaik hoovis.

Kérvalkulud on olnud 60-140 €

Lepingu sdlmimisel tasuda 1 kuu udr, tagatisraha ja vahendustasu.


tel:+3725072168
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